## THE SOCIETY OF PLOUGHMEN LIMITED MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION I/We wish to join/renew as a VICE PRESIDENT - £65 member of The Society of FAMILY MEMBERSHIP - £53 Ploughmen Ltd as: (Please tick applicable box on PERSONAL MEMBERSHIP - £33 right) YOUR DETAILS Name: Address: Postcode: Telephone: Email: **PAYMENT - PLEASE TICK ONE OF THE FOLLOWING Cheque** – please make your cheque payable to 'The Society of Ploughmen' and include with this form Standing Order – use account number 12883184, sort code 09-07-21, name of account The Society of Ploughmen Ltd to set up a standing order with your bank on 1st January each year **BACS** - use the Society of Ploughmen's account details above to make a payment directly through your bank PAYPAL - send payment to info@ploughmen.co.uk or include your email address above and we can send a request for your membership fee to you to pay via Paypal. **Card** – Credit or debit card payments can be made over the phone. Please telephone us in office hours to arrange payment. PERSONAL INFORMATION CONSENT The Society of Ploughmen Ltd respects your privacy and will only use your information to provide you with information on the Society and events. Your personal data will be stored electronically and/or on paper and it will not be shared to third parties without your prior consent unless required to do so by law. You have a right to see any information that we hold about you and have your details removed. Consent: I have read and understood this information and I give consent to the Society of Ploughmen to hold and use this personal data to provide information to me. Signed: Date:

## Please complete and return to:

Society of Ploughmen, Quarry Farm, Tickhill Road, Loversall, Doncaster, South Yorkshire, DN11 9DH. Tel: 01302 852469 Email: info@ploughmen.co.uk